SCHOOL
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
East Butler
East Butler
East Butler
East Butler
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann

Name
Nolan Eichhoff
Jay Wissenburg
Sydney Burkey
Brody Mach
Maddie Spreeman
Aaron Ohnoutka
Jarred Cernik
Chisum Wilson
Lena Eschiti
Carson Radcliff
Hayden Woerner
Ty Kuhlmann
Paige Williams
Addison O'Brien
Trevor Ellison
Loganne Barta
Aleyna Cuttlers
Leslie Bos
Lizzie Potter
Rachel Bos
Nevayla Hilton
Caden Stara
Haley Klement
Leah Bongers
Adam Furasek
Kerstyn Chapek
Alex Barry
Joe Bouc
Conner Kohout
Autumn Wissenburg
Sydney Havlat
Kelsey Borgman
Jake Rezac
Even Rezak
Reid Koehler
Kamber Lechtenberg

ID
264
271
277
289
305
158
157
155
222
213
215
216

67

82

58

78
255
252
257
251
210
200
202
198
161
175
160
172
265
263
272
274
156
167
154
163

FIELD-1
90
90
65
55
75
75
70
90
65
90
70
85
80

100
75
65
65
90

100
60
75
55
80
60
55
75
60
80
60
85
75
60
60
70
80
70

FIELD-2
95
90

100
90
85
90
75

100
80
75
85
80
80
80
80
65
90
75
65
80
85

100
75
90
80
80

100
60

100
65
60
55
70
70
80
50

FIELD-3
40
55
66
65
67
43
67
46
60
65
58
46
61
43
51
67
60
55
50
40
61
47
47
36
61
56
48
72
41
50
37
81
71
70
44
57

FIELD-4
90
70
70
90
75
90
85
60
90
65
80
70
80
65
80
85
90
70
65
80
80
80
80
80
90
70
70
65
80
70
85
60
70
60
60
80

TOTAL
315
305
301
300
302
298
297
296
295
295
293
281
301
288
286
282
305
290
280
260
301
282
282
266
286
281
278
277
281
270
257
256
271
270
264
257

TEAM

[y

W W WWNNNNNNNNRRRRRRPEPRRPEPRRRRRRPRRRERRRERRRRR®R

‘EAM SCOR
1221
1221
1221
1221
1193
1193
1193
1193
1164
1164
1164
1164
1157
1157
1157
1157
1135
1135
1135
1135
1131
1131
1131
1131
1122
1122
1122
1122
1064
1064
1064
1064
1062
1062
1062
1062

Rank

[y

O © O VW 00000 NNNNOODODODO U U uu b BB WWWWNNNNIEREPRPRE

Ribbon
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue



SCHOOL
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Career Academy
Career Academy
Career Academy
Career Academy
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead

Name
Carter Skleba
Cooper Hayek
Gage Heller
Kelsey Zoubek
Ethan Powell
Sydney Aldrich
Tyler Hennecke
Ella Steensnes
Sam Popken
Ty Crouse
Emily Kuhr
Tristan Zwiener
McKenna Sabatka
Riley Swanson
Mollie Urban
Seth Williams
Jordan Musil
Breanna Spilker
Jack Zimmerman
Grant Kuhlmann
Callie Todd
Allee Jo Inzauro
Alllisyn Boardman
Bridget Murdoch
Jaelyn Kliment
Braelyn Christensen
Burke Settles
Hailee Nelson
Shali McCright
Owen McCright
Reegan Kracke
Kelsey Kotas
Chris Hanson
Issac Couch
Austin Keeler
Libby Ferguson

ID
217
232
234
241
182
179
178
183

88

75

83

86
168
165
170
149
220
238
228
240

11

Add
258
253
254
242
230
214
221
59
77
63
87

FIELD-1
75
65
85
90
85
75
55
70
75
80
75
50
80
65
75
65
65
75
75
65
75
60
65
15
60
60
30
60
65
80
60
50
65
60
85
40

FIELD-2
75
90
50
75
85
50
65
70
55
70
55
55
50
75
35
60
65
70
55
55
75
85
50
80
55
70

100
65
60
75
85
55
45
35
40
65

FIELD-3
43
75
60
41
46
60
46
46
51
36
28
53
71
66
72
67
55
51
50
55
67
76
41
64
66
56
33
32
55
39
28
65
41
63
67
51

FIELD-4
80
40
65
50
65
80
85
65
85
75
90
85
55
50
70
55
70
55
70
70
55
45
75
60
65
60
75
70
65
45
65
65
90
80
45
80

TOTAL
273
270
260
256
281
265
251
251
266
261
248
243
256
256
252
247
255
251
250
245
272
266
231
219
246
246
238
227
245
239
238
235
241
238
237
236

TEAM

N
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‘EAM SCOR
1059
1059
1059
1059
1048
1048
1048
1048
1018
1018
1018
1018
1011
1011
1011
1011
1001
1001
1001
1001
988
988
988
988
957
957
957
957
957
957
957
957
952
952
952
952

Rank
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18

Ribbon
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red



SCHOOL
Crete
Crete
Crete
Crete
East Butler
East Butler
East Butler
East Butler
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead
Norris
Norris
Norris
Norris
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford

Name
Camry Draeger
Kailyn Lothrop
Javier Loza
Paxton Stone
Morgan Havlovic
Alex Pierce
Ariell Niemann
Dylan Klement
Brenna Jackson
Shelby Rosburg
Jonathan Spale
Heath Bacon
Kearsten Peterson
Olivia Schneider
Ella Walsh
Calvin Babst
Kaden Togstad
Izac Fritz
Cooper Palmer
Jorge Vasques
Janie Munter
Ava Schaal
Sam Springbett
Eva Georgoulopoulos
Todd Munk
Alexis Stracke
Kalen Kirchhoff
Hayden Bauer
Elsie Woerner
Monica Zoubek
Clarie Watson
Grant Eschiti
Abigail Gropp
Natalie Nutzman
Katelyn Jones
Morgan Havlat

ID
14
18
30
36

201

204

199

203

266

270

284

273

148

166

150

310

233

239

218

312
60
72
66
84

125

124

140

127

231

244

243

224

279

267

280

268

FIELD-1
55
60
40
50
75
60
50
65
70
40
60
45
50
60
75
50
60
70
50
50
65
75
50
60
70
30
45
40
70
60
65
35
50
35
65
50

FIELD-2
50
55
80
25
60
50
40
55
65
60
80
60
80
65
70
50
90
45
60
50
60
75
45
60
60
75
70
80
45
55
55
70
60
45
70
45

FIELD-3
62
57
47
77
46
37
61
39
61
55
48
67
51
76
33
63
50
48
75
48
52
43
56
66
49
51
33
24
43
55
45
38
57
80
28
43

FIELD-4
80
70
70
70
80
90
80
60
55
80
45
55
65
40
50
55
35
70
45
80
55
35
75
35
75
75
60
60
70
55
55
75
55
60
55
70

TOTAL
247
242
237
222
261
237
231
219
251
235
233
227
246
241
228
218
235
233
230
228
232
228
226
221
254
231
208
204
228
225
220
218
222
220
218
208

TEAM

[y
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‘EAM SCOR
948
948
948
948
948
948
948
948
946
946
946
946
933
933
933
933
926
926
926
926
907
907
907
907
897
897
897
897
891
891
891
891
868
868
868
868

Rank
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27

Ribbon
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White



SCHOOL
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead
Crete
Crete
Crete
Crete
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Crete
Crete
Crete
Crete

Name
Evan Odvody
Riqui Mildward
Aiden Zajicek
Ken Guerra
Eli Bachman
Alyssa Keyser
Addie Shelton
Makayala Stiles
Henry Prokop
Hugo Pomajzl
Beau Odvody
Lane Veseley
Chase Crook
Tanner Ahren
Casen Crook
Makenzie Jones
Sophia Brennan
Lilly Flynn
Emmett Couch
Haden Wattson
Noel Johnson
Daniela Alvarez

Addison Meinke-New

Logan Sears

Rylie Lechtenber
Thomas Vrana
Macie Micek
Roselynn Pokorny
Landon Bridgford
Gwen Whistler
Haley Brhel

Corey Price

Lloyd Wang

Alex Eltze
Jennifer Mendoza
Jesus Barrientos

ID
225
223
219
237

97

98
111
311
245
212
229
235

12

89
61
81
71
15
19
13
35

159

162

306

153

276

288

275

282
32
44
17
29

FIELD-1
60
45
50
60
55
45
60
20
65
35
70
45
60
50
55
20
55
65
55
65
35
50
35
70
50
35
70
50
55
55
30
35
45
45
50
35

FIELD-2
40
90
45
45
70
60
60
55
50
55
40
50
30
55
40
55
45
10
50
50
90
45
45
25
65
45
65
40
55
60
60
35
55
40
60
55

FIELD-3
53
48
61
56
38
53
33
47
40
75
43
51
53
55
68
37
36
71
47
34
42
46
56
28
47
63
20
56
62
24
56
63
35
62
40
23

FIELD-4
65
30
55
50
75
70
45
60
55
45
55
55
75
45
35
85
70
60
50
45
50
60
60
70
40
50
35
40
30
55
40
45
50
35
30
65

TOTAL
218
213
211
211
238
228
198
182
210
210
208
201
218
205
198
197
206
206
202
194
217
201
196
193
202
193
190
186
202
194
186
178
185
182
180
178

TEAM

~N
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‘EAM SCOR
853
853
853
853
846
846
846
846
829
829
829
829
818
818
818
818
808
808
808
808
807
807
807
807
771
771
771
771
760
760
760
760
725
725
725
725

Rank
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36

Ribbon



SCHOOL
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
David City
David City
David City
David City
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead
East Butler
East Butler
East Butler
East Butler
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Norris
Norris
Norris
Norris
Crete
Crete
Crete
Crete
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth

Name
Evan Potter
Khloe Cuttlers
Greg Hain
Jack Edwards
Barrett Andel
Mason Prothman
Keetyn Valentine
Sarah Wieseler
Axel Eckly
Gracie Peterson
Trevor Cerveny
Jessi Hasenkakmp
Treyce Ferguson
Colbie Tweedy
Hunter Brown
Jocelyn Echeveste
Lauren Sousek
Clayton Becker
Justin Bongers
Joshua Vanderslice
Caleb Truka
Oscar Ortiz
Logan Zimmerman
Treyson Foral
Faith Oldenmeyer
Ryder Williams
Alex Cropp
Ty Schoenrock
Josiah Harrington
Lindsey Wackel
Troy Svec
Jazmine Leon
Louis Ingram
Eli Winters
Ashleigh Widick
Natalya Reinarz-Muller

ID
256
248
250
249
46
53
45
56
152
302
151
169
73
70
69
85
206
208
207
209
227
236
246
226
136
134
128
126
37
23
40
21
117
110
112
101

FIELD-1
70
55
20
25
60
30
20
40
55
70
30
55
65
40
25
45
55
50
50
35
40
60
35
40
50
45
40
45
40
45
30
60
30
40
40
35

FIELD-2
45
50
65
50
95
55
30
20
75
20
45
35
30
55
60
45
35
45
25
65
40
45
60
50
55
70
45
50
45
30
60
45
60
70
35
45

FIELD-3
49
38
51
48
52
34
42
44
29
50
48
18
48
52
72
42
47
47
44
32
81
33
24
17
43
33
30
18
38
44
34
34
39
24
38
38

FIELD-4
30
50
40
35
90
30
50
20
25
40
55
55
40
35
15
30
55
45
45
20
35
50
40
40
55
50
35
20
50
45
40
25
45
35
45
40

TOTAL
194
193
176
158
297
149
142
124
184
180
178
163
183
182
172
162
192
187
164
152
196
188
159
147
203
198
150
133
173
164
164
164
174
169
158
158

TEAM

w
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‘EAM SCOR
721
721
721
721
712
712
712
712
705
705
705
705
699
699
699
699
695
695
695
695
690
690
690
690
684
684
684
684
665
665
665
665
659
659
659
659

Rank
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45

Ribbon



SCHOOL
Seward
Seward
Seward
Seward
Crete
Crete
Crete
Crete
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Conestoga
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Weeping Water
Weeping Water
Weeping Water
Weeping Water

Name
Garrett Ostrander
Crayton Koranda
Hali Bicket
Ryley Hain
Lauren Kraus
Lexi McAffree
Mason Snider
Gabriel Manjarrez
Olyvia Korthanke
Mason Gerdes
Jayden Homan
Brayden Korth
Parker Aughenbaugh
Jackson Whitney
Cody Demboski
Cadin Shelton
Jacie Stutzman
Cadin Rainforth
Conner Chapman
Landon Miller
Caroline Thompson
Kalei Smith
Candy Gonzalez-Olguin
Samantha Vargas
Rachael Uhe
Logan Peterson
Dani Ahrens

Samantha Leblanc
Molly Vaughn
Dallas Pilgrim
Alyssa Larsen
Libby Sutton
Treva Lammers
McKenzie Regler

ID
91
92
90
94
16
20
39
31
259
260
261
262
114
96
108
102
285
283
278
281
186
187
190
196

10
119
99
104
115
147
144
146
145

FIELD-1
55
40
15
10
40
45
35
35
35
25
40
20
25
20
30
35
20
45
40
10
25
35
25
15
45
35
30

15
30
55
40
70
25
10

FIELD-2
35
40
45
30
45
35
55
20
55
40
50
50
35
55
45
40
60
45
20
40
40
35
55
20
30
65
30

65
45
30
30
80
30
15

FIELD-3
28
23
37
33
47
38
24
52
13
58
25
15
47
24
22
45
43
38
19
13
45
30
43
43
58
33
29

33
5
15
39
77
67
23

FIELD-4
70
70
55
65
30
35
30
25
50
30
35
45
45
40
40
10
35
30
30
45
40
35
10
25
50
35
65

15
45
25
15
35
55
10

TOTAL
188
173
152
138
162
153
144
132
153
153
150
130
152
139
137
130
158
158
109
108
150
135
133
103
183
168
154

0
128
125
125
124
262
177

58
0

TEAM

[N

P PP RPADDEAEDNWWWWRRRPRPDADIDDDWWWWSADDRNMOGULUOR R, PR

‘EAM SCOR
651
651
651
651
591
591
591
591
586
586
586
586
558
558
558
558
533
533
533
533
521
521
521
521
505
505
505
505
502
502
502
502
497
497
497
497

Rank
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54

Ribbon



SCHOOL
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Crete
Crete
Crete
Crete
Career Academy
Career Academy
David City
David City
David City
David City
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
David City
David City
David City
David City
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan
Omaha Bryan

Name
Kasten Hellbusch
Bella Greise
Curtis Hoyt
Benton Conley
Hunter Ross
Rose Zamora
Alivia Sundling
Jaime Ramos
Emily Mendendez
Amil Ahmic
Isaac Zimmerman
Coleigh Kluck
Emily Poulas
Sophia Slonecker
Evelin Martinez
Callie Hendershot
Jasmine Vega
Anahi Lopez
Cam Tweedy
Brayden Parsons
David O'Brien

Keaton Siemering
Braylin Gehrke

Connor Barry

Charlie Bailey

Roman Peloso-Dawes
Carter Lytle

Katilyn Ewert

Hunter Hlavac

Hannah Gangwish
Cally Schmid

Diane LandaVerda Luna
Ulises Munzo-Villarruel
Isabelle Rueda

ID
118
105
106
103
34
28
22
42
184
180
54
52
51
55
194
193
188
191
79
68
65
62
122
107
123
116
247
291
50
48
47
49
197
195
189
192

FIELD-1
5
25
15
25
35
40
30
25
50
55
15
40
25
30
35
20
15
15
25
40
15

15
10
30
25
30
35
25
15
30
20
20
20
15

FIELD-2
40
55
35
20
15
25
30
15
55
55
35
20
35
35
25
15
20
45
55
30
15

25
40
15
20
30
50
10
30
15
5
15
10
20

FIELD-3
57
14
27
33
29
15
29
45
47
51
24
14
18

5
10
33
29
10
23
28
24

24
21
24
10
41
18
15
24
4
4
28
5
25

FIELD-4
20
25
35
30
50
30
20
20
65
55
40
30
25
30
30
30
30
20
40
35
25

35
25
15
10
45
40
40
10
15
15
25
50
20

TOTAL
122
119
112
108
129
110
109
105
217
216
114
104
103
100
100

98
94
90
143
133
79

99
96
84
65
146
143
90
79
64
44
88
85
80

TEAM
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‘EAM SCOR
461
461
461
461
453
453
453
453
433
433
421
421
421
421
382
382
382
382
355
355
355
355
344
344
344
344
289
289
277
277
277
277
253
253
253
253

Rank
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
57
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64

Ribbon



SCHOOL
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Norris
Norris
Norris
Norris
Crete
Crete
Crete
Crete
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth

Name
Sam Vosta
Sydney Thompson

Logan Hollister

Marvin Tercero

Levi Quinn

286
290
269
287
138
143
129
130
33
24
25
26
121
100
109
113

FIELD-1
15
20

30

15

15

FIELD-2
40
30

50

15

10

FIELD-3
27
5

15

22

19

FIELD-4
15
40

30

15

15

TOTAL
97
95

0
0
125

TEAM
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‘EAM SCOR
192
192
192
192
125
125
125
125
67
67
67
67
59
59
59
59

Rank
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68

Ribbon



